
Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

St.Nr.

724

444

881

41

177

171

25

42

111

611

172

133

119

124

17

122

943

447

4

94

297

923

197

44

67

940

99

69

47

14

365

Verband

S

S

S

G

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

G

S

S

S

S

S

S

G

S

G

S

S

S

S

G

S

S

S

Name

Tobias Gnann

Felix Hail

Cedric Schick

Henry Schönburg

Patrick Weiss

Sebastian Thum

Maximilian Hörstmann

Lukas Grünwald

Stefan Köbler

Marc Rotermundt

Wolfgang Brandmaier

Patrick Laiminger

Lukas Socher

Marcel Krimbacher

Markus Gerber

Michael Riedmair

Jonas Hartmann

Quirin Hold

Christoph Stadler

Hannes Berreiter

Johannes Kautzok

Stefan Müller

Moritz Weindl

Nanne Swierstra

Kai Aukofer

Markus Schlecht

Stefan Lechner

Tobias Zacherl

Lukas Aicher

Andreas Triffo

Florian Rapp

Verein/Bewerber

MSC Berkheim

AMC Kempten

MCV Oberrieden

MSC Spaichingen

MSC Freisinger Bär

MC Windsberg

MSC Freisinger Bär

MSC Freisinger Bär

MC Saal

MSC Berching

MC Taufkirchen

MSC Reichling

MSC Reichling

MSC Berkheim

MSC Freisinger Bär

MSC Berching

AMC Kempten

MCC Hausham

MSC Kirchanschöring

MSC Reichling

MCV Oberrieden

MSC Manching

MSC Pfatter

CMF Essenbach

MCC Hausham

MSC Kirchanschöring

MCC Hausham

MC Hohenlinden

Sponsor Runden

5

3

6

6

6

5

6

4

5

5

5

5

6

5

5

3

5

5

5

5

5

4

4

5

4

5

4

5

4

5

5

Beste Zeit.

2:16.052

2:16.545

2:16.677

2:16.720

2:16.813

2:17.057

2:17.360

2:17.567

2:17.629

2:17.886

2:18.366

2:18.771

2:19.416

2:19.621

2:19.695

2:19.986

2:20.839

2:21.050

2:22.409

2:22.433

2:23.489

2:25.263

2:25.370

2:25.384

2:25.456

2:25.566

2:26.130

2:26.444

2:26.565

2:26.791

2:28.458

Diff.

0.493

0.625

0.668

0.761

1.005

1.308

1.515

1.577

1.834

2.314

2.719

3.364

3.569

3.643

3.934

4.787

4.998

6.357

6.381

7.437

9.211

9.318

9.332

9.404

9.514

10.078

10.392

10.513

10.739

12.406

In Runde

4

1

3

5

5

3

1

4

3

2

1

5

5

4

5

2

5

3

4

5

3

4

3

3

2

3

3

3

2

3

1

Gesamtzeit

16:35.846

9:44.662

17:06.078

17:29.671

16:38.673

15:10.836

17:22.314

15:00.434

15:52.393

15:56.544

17:02.038

16:21.093

17:08.010

15:19.887

15:27.211

14:20.548

15:21.271

16:51.893

16:04.671

16:17.995

15:49.080

12:51.444

13:34.891

15:50.798

16:56.545

15:14.894

15:13.856

16:07.632

16:15.499

15:43.501

16:59.208

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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Pos.

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

St.Nr.

92

916

76

144

93

24

117

713

394

624

127

97

Verband

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

Name

Johannes Scharrer

Tim Biersack

Andreas Martin

Thomas Sirtl

Franz Mayerbüchler

Tobias Rohrmoser

Hans Walther

Fabian Richter

Thomas Burghard

Martin Müller

Hubertus Gut

Simon Bauer

Verein/Bewerber

MSC Pfatter

MSC Pfatter

MSC Berkheim

CMF Essenbach

MC + E St. Leonhard

AMC Gablingen

MSC Reichling

MSC Freisinger Bär

MC Augsburg

MSC Freisinger Bär

MCC Hausham

MSC Eichenried

Sponsor Runden

4

2

5

5

4

3

5

1

3

3

5

3

Beste Zeit.

2:28.688

2:29.514

2:29.658

2:30.996

2:31.736

2:33.128

2:34.783

2:37.299

2:38.139

2:38.882

2:42.052

2:43.235

Diff.

12.636

13.462

13.606

14.944

15.684

17.076

18.731

21.247

22.087

22.830

26.000

27.183

In Runde

3

2

5

2

3

1

3

1

1

1

1

2

Gesamtzeit

14:59.472

17:09.051

15:38.868

16:36.941

15:04.032

10:48.787

16:10.168

5:36.032

15:00.086

14:55.490

17:32.626

12:34.675
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